INTERNATIONAL SCIENTIFIC RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT ORGANIZATION

CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION



The Board of Scientific Research Journal Of Engineering and Technology

is hereby Awarded this Certificate to

HARDIK PATEL

In Recognition of the Publication of the Paper entitled

JOURNAL REGISTER IN SCOPUS

Published in E-Journal

Volume-1 Issue-2 2021 [Jan-Mar] | | Date of Publication: 10-Jan-2022

A Peer-Reviewed Journal
Paper Id: M-10004
ISSN[O]: XXXX-XXXX
An International Open access Journal



Data Science
Data Science
Editor-in-Chief

Nikit Patel
Nikit Patel
CEO of ISRDO Publisher

INTERNATIONAL SCIENTIFIC RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT ORGANIZATION

CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

The Board of Scientific Research Journal Of Engineering and Technology

is hereby Awarded this Certificate to

DOAJ PATEL

In Recognition of the Publication of the Paper entitled

JOURNAL REGISTER IN SCOPUS

Published in E-Journal

Volume-1 Issue-2 2021 [Jan-Mar] | | Date of Publication: 10-Jan-2022

A Peer-Reviewed Journal
Paper Id: M-10004
ISSN[O]: XXXX-XXXX
An International Open access Journal



Data Science
Data Science
Editor-in-Chief

Nikit Patel
Nikit Patel
CEO of ISRDO Publisher